

Date	Description	Amount	Balance	Interest	Total
1900	Jan 1				
	Jan 15	100.00	100.00		100.00
	Feb 1			1.00	101.00
	Feb 15	50.00	151.00		151.00
	Mar 1			1.00	152.00
	Mar 15	25.00	177.00		177.00
	Apr 1			1.00	178.00
	Apr 15	12.50	190.50		190.50
	May 1			1.00	191.50
	May 15	6.25	197.75		197.75
	Jun 1			1.00	198.75
	Jun 15	3.12	201.87		201.87
	Jul 1			1.00	202.87
	Jul 15	1.56	204.43		204.43
	Aug 1			1.00	205.43
	Aug 15	0.78	206.21		206.21
	Sep 1			1.00	207.21
	Sep 15	0.39	207.60		207.60
	Oct 1			1.00	208.60
	Oct 15	0.19	208.79		208.79
	Nov 1			1.00	209.79
	Nov 15	0.09	209.88		209.88
	Dec 1			1.00	210.88
	Dec 31		210.88		210.88
1901	Jan 1		210.88		210.88
	Jan 15			1.00	211.88
	Feb 1			1.00	212.88
	Feb 15			1.00	213.88
	Mar 1			1.00	214.88
	Mar 15			1.00	215.88
	Apr 1			1.00	216.88
	Apr 15			1.00	217.88
	May 1			1.00	218.88
	May 15			1.00	219.88
	Jun 1			1.00	220.88
	Jun 15			1.00	221.88
	Jul 1			1.00	222.88
	Jul 15			1.00	223.88
	Aug 1			1.00	224.88
	Aug 15			1.00	225.88
	Sep 1			1.00	226.88
	Sep 15			1.00	227.88
	Oct 1			1.00	228.88
	Oct 15			1.00	229.88
	Nov 1			1.00	230.88
	Nov 15			1.00	231.88
	Dec 1			1.00	232.88
	Dec 31		232.88		232.88

